LPSS11_series_surface_mount  10/15  page 1 of 2
Maximum security
13W or 26W quad
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI LPSS series surface luminaire
features sloped sides and a low profile.  It is designed for use in cells,
corridors, dayrooms, and dormitories.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Special Application
LPSS11 series
1x1 surface
Ordering guide	 Example:  MEDLPSS11-213Q-UNV-3A-F1-1/2-EB
Family Lamp Type1 Voltage Lens Type Fasteners No. of Ballasts Options
  –   –   –   –   – 1/2-EB   –
MEDLPSS11	 16 gauge Med.
Security
MAXLPSS11	 14 gauge Max.
Security
SMAXLPSS11	 12 gauge Super
Max. Security
213Q	 2-13W
Quad
226Q	 2-26W
Quad
UNV 	 Universal
voltage,
120-277V
347 	 347V
Environment Side
1	 .125 Clear polycarbonate
2	 .187 Clear Polycarbonate
3	 .250 Clear Polycarbonate
(MED Standard)
4	 .375 Clear Polycarbonate
(MAX Standard)
5	 .500 Clear Polycarbonate
(SMAX Standard)
6	 .187 Clear Tempered Glass
7	 .250 Clear Tempered Glass
8	 .375 Clear Tempered Glass
9	 .500 Clear Tempered Glass
Lamp Side
A	 .125 Prismatic Acrylic
B	 .125 DR Prismatic Acrylic
C	 .140 DR Prismatic Acrylic
D	 .187 DR Prismatic Acrylic
E	 .125 Prismatic Polycarbonate
F	 .187 Prismatic Polycarbonate
G	 .156 Prismatic Tempered Glass
H	 .156 Prismatic Polycarbonate
UV	 .007 UV Absorbing Overlay
F1	 Allen
Head
Center
Pin
Reject
F2	 TORX
Head
Center
Pin
Reject
SF	 Specified
Fastener
1/2	 2-lamp
electronic
ballast
SS	 Stainless steel backplate, brushed
stainless steel housing
SSD	 CRS backplate, brushed stainless
steel housing
GLR	 Fusing, fast blow
AG	 Agion™ antimicrobial protection
in powder coat paint (white finish
only)
Footnotes
1	 Lamps supplied by others.
General Notes
•	Many luminaire components, such as reflectors, refractors,